(DRAPER)

12V Analogue Tyre Inflator

STOCK No. 13274 BRAND Draper
BARCODE 5059482041761
WARRANTY 12 months parts and labour

FEATURES

 Designed for the rapid inflation of car, bicycle, motorcycle and small

commercial vehicle tyres

« The three adaptors make the inflator suitable for inflating smaller

products, such as balls and toys

 Features a built-in LED worklight and a three metre 12V power cord with
a "cigarette” type adaptor plug, and includes a spare fuse

 Thedial readings are in psi/bar

« Built-in compartments for the power cord, air hose and accessories

DESCRIPTION

This 12V analogue tyre inflator is designed primarily for the rapid inflation of car, bicycle, motorcycle and small commercial vehicle tyres. It's also

supplied with a range of adaptors (three) to make it suitable for the inflation of balls, toys and other inflatable products. It features a built-in LED

worklight and has a three metre power cord with 12V power plug and includes a spare fuse. Dial readings are in psi/bar, and the inflator has built-in
compartments for the power cord, air hose and accessories.

CONTENTS

1x 12V Analogue Tyre Inflator

SPECIFICATIONS

Inflation Time 0-30psi (Tyre 145/70 R10)
Hose Length

Voltage

Weight

Power

Inflation Time 25-30psi (Tyre 145/70 R10)

2min 20s

430mm

12v

0.65kg

100W

17s

Link to product - drapertools.com
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