

12V Analogue Tyre Inflator

STOCK No. 13274 BRAND Draper

BARCODE 5059482041761

WARRANTY 12 months parts and labour

FEATURES

- Designed for the rapid inflation of car, bicycle, motorcycle and small commercial vehicle tyres
- The three adaptors make the inflator suitable for inflating smaller products, such as balls and toys
- Features a built-in LED worklight and a three metre 12V power cord with a "cigarette" type adaptor plug, and includes a spare fuse
- · The dial readings are in psi/bar
- Built-in compartments for the power cord, air hose and accessories



DESCRIPTION

This 12V analogue tyre inflator is designed primarily for the rapid inflation of car, bicycle, motorcycle and small commercial vehicle tyres. It's also supplied with a range of adaptors (three) to make it suitable for the inflation of balls, toys and other inflatable products. It features a built-in LED worklight and has a three metre power cord with 12V power plug and includes a spare fuse. Dial readings are in psi/bar, and the inflator has built-in compartments for the power cord, air hose and accessories.

CONTENTS

1 x 12V Analogue Tyre Inflator

SPECIFICATIONS

Inflation Time 0-30psi (Tyre 145/70 R10)	2min 20s
Hose Length	430mm
Voltage	12V
Weight	0.65kg
Power	100W
Inflation Time 25–30psi (Tyre 145/70 R10)	17s

Link to product - drapertools.com



DOCUMENTS







Declaration Of Conformity UK CA



Declaration Of Conformity CE

Created: 12/06/25